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
211 Armstrong Ave., Georgetown, ON, L7G 4X5

3 bedroom apt. in Erin,$750./month plus hydro.
For more info call Bill or Ralph at ReMax Blue
Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. 519-853-2086

Georgetown 1 bedroom basement apartment,
appliances included, $575/month plus utilities. Call
days 876-2205, evenings 877-0708

2 bedroom main floor of triplex, eat-in kitchen, bright,
good parking, $675. plus hydro. 877—-6649

ACTON, 3 bedroom top floor of house with private
backyard in nice area, includes garage, parking,
utilities and appliances. No dogs. Available June 1
$945. 905-854-0567

ACTON, downtown, large 2 bedroom, heating
included, $675/mth plus hydro, references, first & last,
no pets. Available immediately. Call Allan at Remax
(519)853-2086

ACTON, large 3 bedroom apt. in triplex, close to
schools and downtown. $850.per month, plus utilities.

Avail. May 1. (519) 833-2038

:

873-2162

s

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
\g{ Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

Scotland
Associate Broker

L] --l-l... =

& 6 B @ § B @ 8§ FFEEEEEE A FE RN
- Y - - ‘I-:':l:-l-:-l-:i:.:-l":‘: I:-I: l: I:I:I:l:.:l: llllll .i iiiiiii 1
a R R N R R I*I'I‘l-_l‘l'-

&
L] -ll.-ll

W

FITNESS CENTRE

FOR MEN &WOMEN

“Weight Room Now Open”

- Equipped with latest in Cardio equipment
- Sprung hardwood floor in Aerobic room
- Kidsmoves creative gym program
- Dance - Judo
- Registered Dietitian on staff

* For Family Rates * More information call
519-833-2128, 2 Guelph Road, Erin

WORK THAT BODY
FITNESS CENTRE

For Men & Women
;(‘ * NEW Aerobic Room

* NEW Weight Room *
*Computerized Cardio Equipment *

* Personal Training *
* Exercise Therapy*

Call (905) 877-0771 for more information
232 Guelph Street, Georgetown

Apartments &
flats for rent

ACTON, large one bedroom basement apartment,
clean, quiet. No smoking. No pets. $495. First and
last. References. (519) 853—4563

ACTON, one bedroom apt. near shopping, recently
renovated, appliances, hydro extra. Available Apr.
1. $525. (519) 856-9275

ACTON, one bedroom apt. available immediately,
appliances, heat, hydro included. (519) 853—-3877

APARTMENT in country home, 5 min. to Acton, room
for horse, pet for right person/s.519-856-4511

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

CLEAN 2 bedroom basement apt., private entrance,
fully fenced yard, playhouse for the kids. $750. all
inclusive. Call 873-8566

GEORGETOWN 4 bedroom bungalow, central air,
finished basement, quiet crescent, near amenities,
$1,200/month plus utilities, references. Available
July 1 905-453-5443

GEORGETOWN Large 2 bedroam apt. main floor
of house $800/mth inclusive. Available May14th
873-7165

GEORGETOWN, large,bright one bedroom apt. in
small apt. building, no pets, available May 1. $658.
month. 8462522

LARGE one bedroom apt., recently decorated, use
of laundry facilities, $525. month, avail. May .

Located at PARK LINCOLN

HEALTH & FITNESS
DIRECTORY '
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 NEW VEHICLES

« LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

MERCURY |

**** R

m Health & Fitness

o E s &
L

AR TR <
FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC CENTRE
DR. GABOR MADARASZ

Special interest - auto injuries.

Help Line 873-1871
80 Guelph St., Suite 1, Georgetown

We've Added a NEW Fitness Facility for Kids ...

2. JUSTADDK\DS &

”  Indoor Adventure Playground
A Division of Work That Body Fitness
** Active FUN for Kids age 3-12 **

\} 22' Pirate Ship
69 \ * Birthday Parties be .
po-a * IArt..'%*. g Crafts &"03

* Fitness & Dance Studio ... and more!

Call (905) 877-0771 for more information
232 Guelph St. (Guelphview Square) Georgetown

Apartments &
flats for rent

LARGE, 2 bedroom basement apt. in Acton, available
immediately, no pets, references, $595. utilities
negotiable. 853-5432

ONE bachelor apt. avail. May 1.853-0596 or (519)
853-3785

One bedroom apartment, available June 1. 853-0596
or (519)853-3785

ONE bedroom apt. Downtown Acton, $450. month
plus utilities. Call Mike or Charlie (519) 8531730

ONE bedroom basement apartment available May
1 $575. month, no pets. 877-1510 references
required.

ONE bedroom basement apt., near Go, utilities
included. $680.First/last. References. 873—4823

ONE bedroom, Acton, available May 1, $498. per
month, utilities included. (519) 853—4234

ROCKWOOD: 2 bedroom apt., Fridge, stove,
washer/dryer, Avail. May 1. $700.month,One bedroom
apt. $575. mo. all inclusive, fridge, stove, garage.Avail.
Immed. references. 519-856—4170 after 5.

SMALL 2 bedroom basement apt. suitable for single
person or couple. 873—6740

Apartments &
flats wanted |

Wanted - one or two bedroom apartment around the
Norval , Huttonville surrounding Georgetown area,
call after 6 pm. (905)451-6550

185

Houses for rent
ouse available May 1,

1
&
JUIL " -

on,

hedroom 12
$975/month heat & hydro included (519)853-5305



